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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
24.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.95 143
2. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 42.80 116
3. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.66 102
4. JERLIU, Yll 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 45.44 97
5. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50.13 72
6. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.44 63
7. RASHKAJ, Heron 14 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:32.46 11
8. TERZIU, Edi 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:37.32 9

E

1. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 37.36 175
2. ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 37.88 168
3. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.96 167
4. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 41.03 132
5. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 42.90 115
6. FERIZI, Drin 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 45.27 98

D

1. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 36.12 194
2. ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 36.30 191
3. HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 36.54 187
4. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.23 177
5. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 37.73 170
6. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.30 150
7. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.90 133
8. KAQURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 41.07 131
9. MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.86 108

10. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 45.06 99
11. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 58.61 45

C

1. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 28.28 404
2. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 31.35 296
3. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 31.83 283
4. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 32.29 271
5. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 37.67 171
6. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.69 170
7. POMAK, Ensar 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 40.79 134

B

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 KOS 26.02 518
2. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 28.12 411
3. HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 28.72 385
4. SMAJLI, Elt 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 31.63 288
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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 KOS 26.02 518
2. VISHI, Dardan 02 KOS 27.64 432
3. PALOJA, Ledi 99 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 27.98 417
4. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 28.12 411

HALIMI, Fatlum 94 Sc Orllani Orllan 28.12 411
6. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 28.28 404
7. HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 28.72 385
8. HOXHA, Shpetim 97 Sc Orllani Orllan 30.45 323
9. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 31.35 296

10. SMAJLI, Elt 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 31.63 288
11. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 31.83 283
12. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 31.88 282
13. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 32.29 271
14. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 36.12 194
15. ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 36.30 191
16. HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 36.54 187
17. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.23 177
18. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 37.36 175
19. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 37.67 171
20. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.69 170
21. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 37.73 170
22. ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 37.88 168
23. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.96 167
24. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.30 150
25. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.95 143
26. POMAK, Ensar 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 40.79 134
27. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.90 133
28. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 41.03 132
29. KAQURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 41.07 131
30. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 42.80 116
31. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 42.90 115
32. MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.86 108
33. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.66 102
34. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 45.06 99
35. FERIZI, Drin 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 45.27 98
36. JERLIU, Yll 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 45.44 97
37. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50.13 72
38. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.44 63
39. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 58.61 45
40. RASHKAJ, Heron 14 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:32.46 11
41. TERZIU, Edi 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:37.32 9


